USGA.

Gross

Pos.

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

Sunday June 18 Leaderboard

Member Member Gross and Net 100% Handicap

Players

Mattice, Brian + Fasciani, Roberto
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Larocque, Greg + Bahrs, Kurt
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cahill, Chris + Fong, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Tim, Jr. + Reinsch, Tim
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Dobuzinsky, George + Dinatale, Ronn
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Wiezbicki, Bryan + Rutledge, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Walton, Mike + Walton, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Atwell, Dave + Burt, Doug
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hodge, Chris + Lumia, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Petit, Richard + Tuthill, Bruce
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Noonan, Matthew + Lowell, Brian
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Bernstein, Ray + Sopariwala, Maneck
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Kubek, Walter + Randall, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hoffman, Guy + Sundermeyer, Frank
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Christopher + Zirlen, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Ed + Cherico, Jason
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Licata, Ron + Chase, Kevin
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Total Purse Allocated

To Par
Gross

+2

+6

+6

+7

+8

+8

+10

+12

+17

+19

Total
Gross

69

70

70

70

71

71

72

74

78

78

79

80

80

82

84

89

91

Purse

$80.00

$55.00

$135.00


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3263967235458218928
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691227
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691234
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691230
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691232
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691231
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691236
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691233
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978278136793
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691238
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691241
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691235
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691239
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691228
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691240
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691229
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691226
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281608978311691237

USGA.

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

Sunday June 18 Leaderboard

Net Member Member Gross and Net 100% Handicap

Pos.

Players

Atwell, Dave + Burt, Doug
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Dobuzinsky, George + Dinatale, Ronn
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Bernstein, Ray + Sopariwala, Maneck
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cahill, Chris + Fong, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Larocque, Greg + Bahrs, Kurt
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Walton, Mike + Walton, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Ed + Cherico, Jason
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Mattice, Brian + Fasciani, Roberto
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hodge, Chris + Lumia, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Wiezbicki, Bryan + Rutledge, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Tim, Jr. + Reinsch, Tim
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Christopher + Zirlen, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hoffman, Guy + Sundermeyer, Frank
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Kubek, Walter + Randall, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Noonan, Matthew + Lowell, Brian
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Licata, Ron + Chase, Kevin
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Petit, Richard + Tuthill, Bruce
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Total Purse Allocated

To Par
Net

-12

-1

-10

-10

-10

-10

Total
Net

60

61

62

62

62

62

64

64

65

65

65

65

66

66

67

67

71

Purse

$80.00
$55.00
$40.00

$30.00

$20.00

$225.00


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3263967237941246897
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650346
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650352
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022704204792
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650351
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650355
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650354
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650347
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650348
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022704204791
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650357
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650353
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650350
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022704204793
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650349
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650356
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022670650358
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609022704204794

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

USGA

Gross Skins - Gross Skins

Player

Fasciani, Roberto
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Dinatale, Ronn
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Bahrs, Kurt
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Sundermeyer, Frank
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Tim
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Randall, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Sunday June 18 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated

Skins

Purse

$22.86
$11.43
$11.43
$11.43
$11.43

$11.43

Details

Birdie on 2, Birdie on 16
Eagle on 13
Birdie on 18
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 8

Birdie on 9

$80.01


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3263967258778549171
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609142426417679
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609142426417684
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609142426417688
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609142426417692
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609142426417686
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609142426417680

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

USGA

Net Skins - Net Skins

Player

Dinatale, Ronn
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Randall, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Atwell, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Ed
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Jason
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Christopher
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Sunday June 18 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated

Skins

Purse

$31.25
$31.25
$15.63
$15.63
$15.63

$15.63

Details

Eagle on 11, Eagle on 17
Eagle on 9, Eagle on 14
Eagle on 1
Eagle on 10
Eagle on 12

Eagle on 4

$125.02


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3263967275924863924
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609173028059689
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609173028059684
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609173028059678
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609173028059680
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609173028059681
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609173028059685

USGA.

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

Sunday June 18 Leaderboard

Net Individual Gross and Net - Individual Gross and Net

Pos.

014

015

Player

Dinatale, Ronn
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Atwell, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Walton, Mike
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Bernstein, Ray
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Fasciani, Roberto
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Burt, Doug
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hodge, Chris
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Fong, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Tim
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Ed
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Mattice, Brian
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Bahrs, Kurt
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Walton, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Sopariwala, Maneck
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Dobuzinsky, George
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Christopher
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Lumia, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Licata, Ron
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Lowell, Brian
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Kubek, Walter
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Tuthill, Bruce
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hoffman, Guy
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Rutledge, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Zirlen, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Jason
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

+1

+1

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+5

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+13

Total
Net

65

66

66

68

68

70

70

71

72

73

73

75

75

76

76

76

77

79

79

80

80

81

85

O DNF

O DNF

Purse

$25.00

$17.50

$15.00
$10.00
$7.50

$5.00


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3263967301828885430
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754843
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255102200400
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754845
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754837
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255102200401
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754851
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754841
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754844
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754834
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754836
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754847
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754846
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754854
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754842
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754839
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754852
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754850
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754848
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754838
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754856
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754855
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754849
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754840
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609255135754835

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17
USGA Sunday June 18 Leaderboard USGA

Total Purse Allocated $80.00



USGA.

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

Sunday June 18 Leaderboard

Gross Individual Gross and Net - Individual Gross and Net

Pos.

011

012

Player

Walton, Mike
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Fong, Mark
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Fasciani, Roberto
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Dinatale, Ronn
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Bahrs, Kurt
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Atwell, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Mattice, Brian
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Tim
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hodge, Chris
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Bernstein, Ray
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Dobuzinsky, George
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Burt, Doug
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Lowell, Brian
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Christopher
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Walton, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Kubek, Walter
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Ed
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Tuthill, Bruce
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Lumia, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Sopariwala, Maneck
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Rutledge, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Licata, Ron
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Hoffman, Guy
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Zirlen, Dave
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Cherico, Jason
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

To Par
Gross

+1

+2

+5

+5

+5

+5

+6

+12

+14

+16

+19

+23

+24

+25

+27

+28

+29

+30

+33

+37

+40

Total
Gross

72

72

73

74

77

77

77

77

78

84

86

88

91

95

96

97

99

100

101

102

105

109

112

O DNF

O DNF

Purse

$25.00

$17.50


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3263967299245194165
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426308
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426304
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215138871868
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426306
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426310
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215138871863
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215138871867
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426307
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426314
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426316
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426305
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215138871864
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426311
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426302
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426309
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426301
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215138871865
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426319
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426315
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426317
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426312
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426313
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426318
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215172426303
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3281609215138871866

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17
USGA Sunday June 18 Leaderboard USGA

Total Purse Allocated $42.50



Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

USGA Sunday June 18 Leaderboard
Kickers #00
Pos. Player Purse
T1 2329; gdag;kGolf Course $43.00
U gfgg;sx%r;égzigo/f Course $43.00
Total Purse Allocated
Closest To Pin #9
Pos. Player Purse
T Goany hige dorsouse $20.00
2 Sfarlgxafl?libgl\gag:/f Course $15.00
3 'c\)/luagrtrlf eH}dS;igg/f Course $10.00
e s e §7.50
5 ggggxeéiccf;:rgo/f Course $5.00
Total Purse Allocated
Closest To Pin in Two #10
Pos. Player Purse
N s ercares $20.00
2 SDaer:;i/CfgibgidGolf Course $15.00
3 CFJSQr?}; mzrekeo/f Course $10.00
4 Iégg?yl l/%isggjaago/f Course $7.50
° Ll . $5.00
Total Purse Allocated
Closest To Pin #16
Pos. Player Purse
1 Gy Fidge o Gourse $20.00
) Atwell, Dave T

Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Details

#00

#00

$86.00

Details

4Ft5In
8Ft11In
15Ft41In
16 Ft 5 In

19 Ft3In

$57.50

Details

2Ft6.51In

2Ft91In
4 Ft

18 Ft8 In

39 Ft8In

$57.50

Details

9 Inches

12Ft11In


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3263967309479295928
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3281292194610166335
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3281292663030037056
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3281293015083137601

USGA

Member Member Best Ball of Two 6/18/17

Sunday June 18 Leaderboard

Larocque, Greg
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Reinsch, Tim, Jr.
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Lumia, James
Quarry Ridge Golf Course

Total Purse Allocated

$10.00
$7.50

$5.00

13Ft3In
14 Ft2In

14 Ft41In

$57.50
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